Hilliard Darby High School

5:30pm Recital 6/1/24
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Class - Day - Time - Teacher - Studio

Seniors

Senior Competition Dance (DBC)

Wednesday 7:15-8:00pm 7-9 Jazz (NS/RS)
Wednesday 4:45-6:00pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (BC/RS)
Wednesday 5:45-6:30pm 6-8 Beginning Jazz (LS/RS)
Pre-Acc. Ballet (SD)

Thursday 6:15-7:30pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (SD/RS)
Wednesday 7:30-8:15pm Adv. Beginner Acro (BE/RS)
Wednesday 4:30-5:45pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (LS/RS)
Wednesday 6:00-7:15pm 6-8 Tap Combo (BE/RS)
Wednesday 6:30-7:15pm 7-9 Ballet 1 (LS/RS)
Pre-Acc. Jazz (SD)

Thursday 5:30-6:15pm 6-8 Beginner Jazz (SM/RS)
Wednesday 4:45-6:00pm 6-8 Tap Combo (BE/RS)

Name Of Dance
Senior Video

I Collapse

I Want Candy
Auld Lang Syne
Don’t Go Breakin” My Heart
Radetzky March
Let’s Go Fly A Kite
Singin’ In The Rain
Dandelions

What Time Is It
Island In The Sun
Bugle Boy

A-B-C

September
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14
15
16
17
18
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20
21

Father /Daughter Dance

Wednesday 8:00-8:45pm 7-9 Tap 1 (SD/RS)

Wednesday 6:00-7:15pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (SD/RS)
Thursday 6:15-7:30pm 6-8 Tap Combo (SM/RS)

Pre-Acc. Tap (SD)

Wednesday 4:30-5:45pm 6-8 Tap Combo (LS/RS)
Wednesday 8:15-9:00pm Adv. Intermediate Acro (BE/RS)
Saxon/Leroy /Baron/Mitzi/Mischa/Panda Tap (SD)

Pumpkin Spice Lattes

Just Like Autumn

Calling All The Monsters

Keep Your Head On Halloween
California Dreamin’

We Are Family

Happy Holidays



