## **Hilliard Darby High School**

	5:30pm Recital 6/1/24	
#	Class - Day - Time - Teacher - Studio	Name Of Dance
	Seniors	Senior Video
1	Senior Competition Dance (DBC)	I Collapse
2	Wednesday 7:15-8:00pm 7-9 Jazz (NS/RS)	I Want Candy
3	Wednesday 4:45-6:00pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (BC/RS)	Auld Lang Syne
4	Wednesday 5:45-6:30pm 6-8 Beginning Jazz (LS/RS)	Don't Go Breakin' My Heart
5	Pre-Acc. Ballet (SD)	Radetzky March
6	Thursday 6:15-7:30pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (SD/RS)	Let's Go Fly A Kite
7	Wednesday 7:30-8:15pm Adv. Beginner Acro (BE/RS)	Singin' In The Rain
8	Wednesday 4:30-5:45pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (LS/RS)	Dandelions
9	Wednesday 6:00-7:15pm 6-8 Tap Combo (BE/RS)	What Time Is It
10	Wednesday 6:30-7:15pm 7-9 Ballet 1 (LS/RS)	Island In The Sun
11	Pre-Acc. Jazz (SD)	Bugle Boy
12	Thursday 5:30-6:15pm 6-8 Beginner Jazz (SM/RS)	A-B-C
13	Wednesday 4:45-6:00pm 6-8 Tap Combo (BE/RS)	September

	5:30pm Recital 6/1/24	
14	Father/Daughter Dance	
15	Wednesday 8:00-8:45pm 7-9 Tap 1 (SD/RS)	Pumpkin Spice Lattes
16	Wednesday 6:00-7:15pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (SD/RS)	Just Like Autumn
17	Thursday 6:15-7:30pm 6-8 Tap Combo (SM/RS)	Calling All The Monsters
18	Pre-Acc. Tap (SD)	Keep Your Head On Halloween
19	Wednesday 4:30-5:45pm 6-8 Tap Combo (LS/RS)	California Dreamin'
20	Wednesday 8:15-9:00pm Adv. Intermediate Acro (BE/RS)	We Are Family
21	Saxon/Leroy/Baron/Mitzi/Mischa/Panda Tap (SD)	Happy Holidays